PORM PTO-1684 1-31-98	07-07-	1998	Patent and Tredemark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼			V V		
To the Honorable Commissioner of P	79100	U98 "	ched original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(les):	urd		ess of receiving party(les):		
FIDELITY BANK, N.A.	6-22- 98	Name:FIRS'	T UNION CORPORATION		
		Internal Addres	s:		
	:	Street Address:	One First Union Center		
	☐ Association	Charlo	tte State: NC ZIP: 28288		
	Limited Partnership	City: Onar 10	Siate; <u>No ZiP: 20200</u>		
Corporation-State - Pennsyl Other		☐ Individual(s	s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(set) attached? Yes No			describe		
			rtnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:		Corporation	-State North Carolina :		
	☐ Merger	U Other			
	☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not don designation is alleche	icled in the United States, a domestic representative		
Other			s a separate document from Assignment)		
Execution Date:	Execution Date:		address(ea) attached?		
	Additional numbers at	88	2,271		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of registrations invo	applications and historical land		
Name:Jeffrey L. Squires	6	·			
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41):\$ 40.00		
		☑ Enclosed	and personal police		
		·	<i>V V</i>		
		Deshortus U	to be charged to deposit account HDE		
Street Address: 921 King Street		8. Deposit account number:			
Chy: Alexandria State	VA ZIP: 22314	(Altach duplicate	copy of this page If paying by deposit account)		
Ony.		THIS SPACE			
·					
9. Statement and signature.		- No. 1- 1- 1			
To the best of my knowledge and boot the original document.	exer, the foregoing information	THE WORLD IN TOWN BIND CO	rrect and any attached copy is a true copy		
or the original occorrent.	$\sim 10^{-1} M_{\odot}$	/ \	() 15 1000		
Jeffrey L. Squires		16-4	June 10 (1) l		
Name of Person Signing	/ / / N	Signature Total numi	/		
	/ / /		per of pages comprising cover sheet:		
1		REFL: 17	47 FRAME: 0760		

FORM PTG-1884 5/25-88	04-22-1	1998	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	IT OF COMMERC d Trademark Off
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			ILY		
To the Honorable Commissioner	a . 1006930	077	affached prix	inal documents or o	now thermal
1. Name of conveying party(les):				celving party(les):	opy uleitor.
FIDELITY BANK, N.A.		Name:	DOREN, I	L.¢.	
				ACC 1	1003
1		internal A	iddress: Su	ite 301	TIME FOR
j		Street Ad	idress: 814 W	. Diamond Ave.	
Individual(s) General Partnership	Association	1		State: MD	
General Partnership Corporation-State - Penns		Gily:		S(8(6): ED	ZIP: 20070
Other		O Indivi	idual(s) citizens	ship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les)	attached? 42 Yes U No	Assor	ciation		
3. Nature of conveyance:		1 U Umite	ed Partnershio.		
Assignment	☐ Merger	Corpo	oration-State	Delaware	
Security Agreement		H easignee is	not domiciled in the	United States, a domestic	MCresenta ika
O Other		designation is	affected:	□ Yee	Q No
Execution Date:		Additional net	musi de a seperale (aelaeaska & (alen	document from Assignment attached? Column Column	RIA
5. Name and address of party to will concerning document should be Name: Jeffrey L. Squ	mailed:	6. Total numb registration	er of application is involved:	s and	2
Internal Address:	21103	7 Total toe /	/27 CED 2 412	\$65.00	
		7, TOTAL 100 (37 GPN 3.41);.	\$05.00	
		© Enclos	ad .		•
		C Author	ized to be char	ged to deposit acco	unt
Street Address: 921 King S	treet	8. Deposit ac	ccount number		
Chy: Alexandria Su	Ma: VA ZIP: 22314	(Altach due	olicate copy of thi	s page If paying by di	noosit account
	DO NOT USE				
		بيسانيون والمائية المائلة			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	I hellet the forecoing inform	nation is the sa			
of the original document.			o curinci birli b	ny anached copy is	# #U# COPY
Jeffrey L. Squires	(111_{-})	/ st		3/201	9 0
Name of Person Signing	— 74A	Signature		Dása	4
	1117	Total	number of pages (comprising cover sheet:	2

TRADEMARK REEL: 1747 FRAME: 0761 ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

Whereas Fidelity Bank, National Association, a corporation organized and

existing under the laws of the State of Pennsylvania, United States of America, with a

principal office and place of business at Broad & Walnut Streets, Philadelphia,

Pennsylvania, 19109, United States of America (the "Assignor"), is the owner of the

trademark (the "Mark") and the registration thereof (the "Registration") identified as

follows:

United States Trademark Registration No. 882,271

Registered December 9, 1969, for SURE CASH

Whereas First Union Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the

laws of the State of North Carolina, with a principal office and place of business at One

First Union Center, Charlotte North Carolina 28288, United States of America, (the

"Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said Mark;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency

of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto the said

Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said Mark, together with the good

will of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the above-identified application for

Registration of the Mark.

Assignor: Fidelity Bank, National Association

State of Moth Carolina County of mechlerlung

On this 1364 day of Morel, 1998, before me a Notary Public
came <u>Charles Jersibile</u> , to me known and known by me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing Assignment, and duly
acknowledged the same to be his free act and deed.
& ileast the t
Eiler & Hunt Notary Public
My Commission Expires: /b//0/01
Assignee: First Union Corporation
Jack V. Cohen Senior Vice President
State of North Carolina
County of Mecklenburg
On this 13td day of, 1998, before me a Notary Public, came Jack V. Cohen, to me known and known by me to be the individual described in and who executed the foregoing Assignment, and duly acknowledged the same to be his free act and deed.
Notary Public
My Commission Expires: 10/10/01

1544604.01 LIB: CH